
Ihr vertrieblicher Ansprechpartner  
 

Director 
Accountmanagement  
Kirche/Soziales 

Jörg Schenke Joerg.Schenke@ts.fujitsu.com  030 536036 410 0160 97220696 

Sales Assistent Annett Schaaf Annett.Schaaf@ts.fujitsu.com  030 536 036 410 0171 1447970 

 

PLZ Regional Sales Manager  E-Mail Telefon Funk 

02, 03, 04, 09, 12, 15 Daniel Herrmann Daniel.Herrmann@ts.fujitsu.com  030 536036 526 0175 1823722 

06, 14, 19, 39 Daniel Mehn Daniel.Mehn@ts.fujitsu.com  030 536036 527 0171 5560883 

01, 07, 08, 98, 99 Rene Girardelli Rene.Girardelli@ts.fujitsu.com  03634 330 2244 0175 2984090 

10, 13, 16, 17, 18 Claudios Papadopoulos Claudios.Papadopoulos@ts.fujitsu.com  030 536036 521 0171 3053449 

20, 21, 24, 25, Katrin  Rusch Katrin.Rusch@ts.fujitsu.com  040 51203 232 0170 4504023 

22, 23, 26, 28 Alexander Gütschow Alexander.Guetschow@ts.fujitsu.com  040 51203 226 0151 12152478 

27, 29, 31, 32, 37 Carsten Hillebrand Carsten.Hillebrand@ts.fujitsu.com  0511 8489 1615 0171 9734284 

30, 38 Thomas Richter Thomas.Richter@ts.fujitsu.com  0511 8489 1380 0171 2210 364 

33, 49 Manfred Albeke Manfred.Albeke@ts.fujitsu.com  05251 525 1853 0175 7254623 

34, 35, 36 Deniz Polat Deniz.Polat@ts.fujitsu.com  069 921010 4100 0151 64326606 

40, 42, 46 Torben Tenbücken Torben.Tenbücken@ts.fujitsu.com  0211 6178 1225 0151 16343197 

41, 47, 52 Thorsten Weißenfels Thorsten.Weissenfels@ts.fujitsu.com  0211 6178 1121 0175 5803830 

44, 45, 48, 58, 59 Santosh Wadwa 
Santosch-
Kumar.wadwa@ts.fujitsu.com  0211 6178 1766 0170 9293153 

50, 51 Heribert Hunds Heribert.Hunds@ts.fujitsu.com  0211 6178 1474 0171 2260316 

53, 56, 57 Ignazio Sisignano Ignazio.Sisignano@ts.fujitsu.com  069 921010 7210 0151 16343202 

54, 55, 66 Wolfgang Ebert Wolfgang.Ebert@ts.fujitsu.com  069 921010 7222 0171 7638695 

60, 63 Michael Wösten Michael.Woesten@ts.fujitsu.com  069 921010 6058 0171 2236782 

61, 65 Katja Podratzky Katja.Podratzky@ts.fujitsu.com  069 921010 3349 0170 5610043 

64, 67, 68, 69 Thorsten Thierhoff Thorsten.Thierhoff@ts.fujitsu.com  069 921010 3471 0151 12688024 

70, 71, 74 Werner Handloser Kuersad.Doenmez@ts.fujitsu.com  0711 69967 419 0172 5321380 

72, 73, 79 Dominik Stroh Dominik.Stroh@ts.fujitsu.com  0911 78050 477 0176 10430689 

75, 76, 77 Kürsad Dönmez Kuersad.Doenmez@ts.fujitsu.com  0711 69967 419 0176 10048377 

78, 88 Bernhard Rowold Bernhard.Rowold@ts.fujitsu.com  089 62060 1735 0160 97215568 

89 Ingo Bauer Ingo.Bauer@ts.fujitsu.com  0911 78050 424 0171 2213744 

80, 81, 83 Rebekka Okroy Rebekka.Okroy@ts.fujitsu.com  089 62060 1726 0173 3110245 

82 Ralf Vielhuber Ralf.Vielhuber@ts.fujitsu.com  089 62060 1747 0171 3065244 

84, 94, 85500-85799 Michael Esterhammer Michael.Esterhammer@ts.fujitsu.com  089 62060 1708 0175 7243557 

86, 87 Lisa Grundl Lisa.Grundl@ts.fujitsu.com  089 62060 1705 0176 10431724 

90, 91 Erich Dilk Erich.Dilk@ts.fujitsu.com  0911 78050 430 0160 97220703 

92, 85000-85499 Nathalie Struck Nathalie.Struck@ts.fujitsu.com  0911 78050 318 0151 54376859 

93 Peter Scherer Peter.Scherer@ts.fujitsu.com  0911 78050 490 0175 1857235 

95 Christian Pech Christian.Pech@ts.fujitsu.com  0911 78050 477 0171 8650288 

96, 97 Thomas Stenglein Thomas.Stenglein@ts.fujitsu.com  0911 78050 506 0171 2260205 
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